www.glasscorp.co.nz sales@glasscorp.co.nz 09 415 6338 09 415 6339
FABRICATOR FLATGLASS AUTOGLASS
AUGUST – SEPTEMBER 2022
NOTE: 4mm gap between product cards
Our New Team Members
We've added a couple of new faces to the Glasscorp team.
Welcome Joshua Ellis, Glasscorp's newest Account
Manager. You may have already seen him around, Josh is

‘p
er
 u
ni
t’
pr
ice
.
09 415 6338 09 415 6339
NOTE: 4mm gap between product cards
FABRICATOR Essential Protection for Aluminium Frames
MTPT24 66m roll 24mm $12.06 each
MTPT36 66m roll 36mm $18.05 each
MTPT48 66m roll 48mm $24.07 each
MTPT72 66m roll 72mm $36.15 each
MTPT96 66m roll 96mm $48.21 each
MTPT150 66m roll 150mm $75.27 each
Tested and
certified	to
conform
with	WGANZ

Used for the protection of aluminium window frames during
manufacture, distribution, and installation.
Can be used to protect a range of exterior and interior surfaces.
Ideal for use as a barrier tape between dissimilar metals for the
prevention of electrolysis corrosion.
Features
•	48mm and 96mm widths, 66m roll
•	Coated with a specially formulated adhesive system,
offering a high level of initial adhesion, greater cohesion,
and superior long ageing characteristics in harsh exterior
environments
•	Manufactured with a heavy gauge, abrasion resistant
polyethylene film offering maximum protection and
eliminating stretch when applied
•	Will withstand ongoing exposure to UV light and weather
•	Will not curl when unwound ensuring ease of application MTPTLSE-48 66m roll 48mm $24.07 each
MTPTLSE-96 66m roll 96mm $48.21 each
LOW SURFACE ENERGY – PROTECTION TAPE
Tested and
certified	to
conform

.
09 415 6338 09 415 6339
NOTE: 4mm gap between product cards
FLATGLASS Dry Glazing Essentials
Designed for both residential and commercial applications.
TPV Low Rise Wedge or TPV Standard Wedge installed with
TPV Backing Seal creates a strong and long-lasting seal.
TPV LOW RISE WEDGE
TPV-20 200m 2.0mm $125.76 each
TPV-25 200m 2.5mm $133.38 each
TPV-30 200m 3.0mm $163.87 each
TPV-35 150m 3.5mm $137.19 each
TPV-40 150m 4.0mm $151.49 each
TPV-45 150m 4.5mm $168.63 each
TPV-50 100m 5.0mm $133.38 each
TPV-55 75m 5.5mm $111.47 each
TPV-60 75m 6.0mm $125.76 each
TPV-70 75m 7.0mm $141.48 each
TPV-80 75m 8.0mm $161.49 each
TPV-85 75m 8.5mm $174.35 each
TPV-90 75m 9.0mm $194.35 each
• Made from ExxonMobil Santoprene
compatible with most building materials
• Can be used with most joinery systems,
and suitable for high-rise applications
(above 10m)
TPV Low Rise Wedge,
TPV Standard Wedge,
TPV Backing Seal
TPV STANDARD WEDGE
TPVS-20 200m 2.0mm $152.43 each
TPVS-30 200m 3.0mm $186.73 each
TPVS-35 150m 3.5mm $177.21 each
TPVS-40 150m 4.0mm $208.65 each
TPVS-45 100m 4.5mm $163.87 each
TPVS-50 100m 5.0mm $181.02 each
TPVS-55 75m 5.5mm $168.63 each
TPVS-60 75m 6.0mm $200.07 each
TPVS-70 75m 7.0mm $244.37 each
TPVS-80 50m 8.0mm $197.21 each
TPVS-85 50m 8.5mm $215.31 each
TPV BACKING SEAL
TPVBS-1 150m 1.0mm $100.03 each
TPVBS-2 150m 2.0mm $171.49 each
Complies with